
(Amount in INR)

Department Government Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Whether related

party?

% of voting shar 

e in CoC, if 

applicable

1 Good and Service Tax Central Government 31.10.2023 47,389,302.00              31,184,711.00           Secured claim No NA -                             16,204,591.00          

2 State Tax- Uttarakhand  # State Government 15.11.2023 12,551,752.00              12,551,752.00           Secured claim No NA -                             

3 Department of Trade and Taxes (Delhi 

VAT- GST) 

State Government 05.01.2024 4,656,863.00                -                               Secured claim No NA 3,318,945.00            1,337,918.00            

Total 64,597,917.00              43,736,463.00           3,318,945.00            17,542,509.00          

# Provisionally admitted, subject to receipt of Claim in Form B and finality of demand on outcome of appeal.

Rema

rks, if 

any

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Khatema Fibres Limited

Sl.

No.

Details of claimant Details of claim received

Date of commencement of CIRP: 13.10.2023 (order received on 18.10.2023)

List of creditors  as on: 08.02.2024

 

Details of claim admitted Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of claim 

under verification


